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SAMPLE
EXAMPLE MIXED USE PLAN CHECK FEE INVOICE (BLDM)

$30,000,000.00
$30,000,000.00
$30,000,000.00

$10,999.40
$21,998.80

$219,988.00

$252,986.20
$252,986.20
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SAMPLE
EXAMPLE MIXED USE PLAN CHECK FEE INVOICE (MECH)

$2,919.00

$2,919.00
$2,919.00
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00182746 03/25/2021SAMPLE
EXAMPLE MIXED USE PLAN CHECK FEE INVOICE (ELEC)

$11,453,10
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$11,453,10
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00182283 03/25/2021SAMPLE
EXAMPLE MIXED USE PLAN CHECK FEE INVOICE (PLMB)

$4,171.00

$4,171.00
$4,171.00
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SAMPLE
EXAMPLE MIXED USE PERMIT FEE INVOICE (BLDM, MECH, ELEC, PLMB)

$30,000,000
$30,000,000
$30,000,000

$30,000,000
$30,000,000
$30,000,000
$30,000,000

$13,271.80
$26,543.60

$265,434.40
$66.40

$9,237.40
$912.40

$4,288.80
$1,320.00

$321,074.80
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SAMPLE
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fee
Air Inlet and Outlet Fee (ea)
Appl Vent Installation, Relocation, or
Replacement
Ventilation Sys Not A Portion of Any
AC Sys
Fire Damper Installation
Single Register Ventilation Fans
Install, Reloc HVAC/Burner Less/Eql
100k BTU
Air Handling Unit Install Less/ Eql
2000 CFM

$37.33
$2,281.40

$226.48

$91.67

$57.24
$1,003.98
$2,239.30

$659.30

$6,596.70

Plumbing Permit Issuance Fee
Fixture/Trap/Set of Fixtures on One Trap
Permanent-Type Dishwasher
Roof Drain
Gas Pressure Reg. other Than
Appliance Reg.
Water Heater and/or Vent
Water Pressure Regulator
Trap Primer
Additional Low Pressure Outlets
Gas Piping System: Low Pressure
Gas Piping System: Medium or High
Pressure

$37.33
$11331.20
$1,987.93
$1,546.17

$88.35

$22.09
$66.26
$39.20
$22.09
$90.84

Electrical Permit Issuance Fee
Other Non-Res. Appliance 3
HP/kW/kVA or Less
Branch Circuit: 15 or 20 amp,
208-277 Volt
Branch Circuit 15 or 20 amp, 120 V
Lighting
Services/Panels/Control Panels/MCC
0 to 399
Services/Panels/Control Panels/MCC
400-1000
Electrical New Multifamily Residential

$37.33
$356.11

$590.68

$3,920.16

$5,109.92

$206.36

$7,777.50

$17,998.06

$15,319.81Total:
Total Fees Due: $360,989.37
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REDACTEDSAMPLE

$30,000,000

EXAMPLE MIXED USE PERMIT FEE INVOICE (SEWR)


