EXAMPLE MIXED USE PLAN CHECK FEE INVOICE (BLDM)



Project Address:

Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Building and Safety Division

900 Fremont Avenue Alhambra, CA 91803 (626) 458-5100

Fee Invoice

Invoice Number: REDACTED Date Received: 03/25/2021

This report details the fees required for your project(s). Please present this report to the appropriate cashier along with payment in the exact amount listed. If this is for a City, after payment has been made, return with a validated receipt issued by the City. The County of Los Angeles will continue the application process once the fees have been paid. Please retain the receipt as proof of payment. No other receipt will be issued.

Owner:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED
Applicant:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED
Agent:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED
Contractor:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED
License Number:	REDACTED		
Other:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED
Account Holder:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED

APN#:	REDACTED			
Permit Number: UNC-BLDM2	REDACTED			
<u>Fee Item</u>		Quantity/Valuation	Fee Previously Paid	Fee Amount
Building Accessibility Plan	Check Fee	\$30,000,000.00		\$10,999.40
Building Energy Plan Che	ck Fee	\$30,000,000.00		\$21,998.80
Building Plan Check Fee		\$30,000,000.00		\$219,988.00
			<u>Total:</u>	\$252,986.20
		<u>Total</u>	Fees Due:	\$252,986.20

REDACTED

EXAMPLE MIXED USE PLAN CHECK FEE INVOICE (MECH)



Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Building and Safety Division

Fee Invoice

Invoice Number: REDACTED Date Received: 03/25/2023

This report details the fees required for your project(s). Please present this report to the appropriate cashier along with payment in the exact amount listed. If this is for a City, after payment has been made, return with a validated receipt issued by the City. The County of Los Angeles will continue the application process once the fees have been paid. Please retain the receipt as proof of payment. No other receipt will be issued.

Owner:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED
License Number:	RE	DACTED	
Applicant:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED
License Number:	REI	DACTED	
Agent:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED
Contractor:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED
License Number:	RE	DACTED	
Account Holder:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED

Project Address: REDACTED

APN#: REDACTED

Permit Number: UNC-MECH REDACTED

Fee Item Quantity/Valuation Fee Previously Paid Fee Amount

Mechanical Code Plan Check Fee \$2,919.00

<u>Total:</u> \$2,919.00

Total Fees Due: \$2,919.00

EXAMPLE MIXED USE PLAN CHECK FEE INVOICE (ELEC)



Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Building and Safety Division

Fee Invoice

Invoice Number: REDACTED Date Received: 03/25/2021

This report details the fees required for your project(s). Please present this report to the appropriate cashier along with payment in the exact amount listed. If this is for a City, after payment has been made, return with a validated receipt issued by the City. The County of Los Angeles will continue the application process once the fees have been paid. Please retain the receipt as proof of payment. No other receipt will be issued.

Owner:	REDACTED			
Address:	REDACTED		Ph:	REDACTED
Applicant:	REDACTED			
Address	REDACTED		Ph:	REDACTED
Account Holder:	REDACTED			
Address:	REDACTED		Ph:	REDACTED
License Number:	RI	EDACTED		

Project Address: REDACTED

APN#: REDACTED

Permit Number: UNC-ELEC REDACTED

Fee Item Quantity/Valuation Fee Previously Paid Fee Amount
Electrical Plan Check Fee \$11,453,10

<u>Total:</u> \$11,453,10

Total Fees Due: \$11,453,10

EXAMPLE MIXED USE PLAN CHECK FEE INVOICE (PLMB)



Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Building and Safety Division

Fee Invoice

Invoice Number: REDACTED Date Received: 03/25/2021

This report details the fees required for your project(s). Please present this report to the appropriate cashier along with payment in the exact amount listed. If this is for a City, after payment has been made, return with a validated receipt issued by the City. The County of Los Angeles will continue the application process once the fees have been paid. Please retain the receipt as proof of payment. No other receipt will be issued.

Applicant:	REDACTED	
Address:	REDACTED	Ph: REDACTED
Contractor:		
Address:	REDACTED	Ph: REDACTED
License Number:	REDACTED	
Engineer:	REDACTED	
Address:	REDACTED	Ph: REDACTED
Project Address:	REDACTED	

Permit Number: UNC-PLMB. REDACTED

Fee Item Quantity/Valuation Fee Previously Paid Fee Amount

Plumbing Plan Check Fee \$4,171.00

Total: \$4,171.00

Total Fees Due: \$4,171.00

EXAMPLE MIXED USE PERMIT FEE INVOICE (BLDM, MECH, ELEC, PLMB)



Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Building and Safety Division

900 Fremont Avenue #3rd Floor Alhambra, CA 91803 (626) 458-3173

Fee Invoice

Invoice Number: REDACTED Date Received: 06/30/2022

This report details the fees required for your project(s). Please present this report to the appropriate cashier along with payment in the exact amount listed. If this is for a City, after payment has been made, return with a validated receipt issued by the City. The County of Los Angeles will continue the application process once the fees have been paid. Please retain the receipt as proof of payment. No other receipt will be issued.

Owner:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED
Applicant:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED
Agent:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED
Contractor:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED
License Number:	REDACTED	0	
Other:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED
Account Holder:	REDACTED		
Address:	REDACTED		Ph: REDACTED

Project Address:	REDACTED		
APN#: REDACTED			
Permit Number: UNC-BLDM REDACTED			
<u>Fee Item</u>	Quantity/Valuation	Fee Previously Paid	Fee Amount
Building Permit Accessibility Fee	\$30,000,000		\$13,271.80
Building Permit Energy Fee	\$30,000,000		\$26,543.60
Building Permit Fee	\$30,000,000		\$265,434.40
Building Permit Issuance Fee	0.00		\$66.40
Commercial Strong Motion Fee	\$30,000,000		\$9,237.40
Plan Maintenance Fee	\$30,000,000		\$912.40
Residential Strong Motion Fee	\$30,000,000		\$4,288.80
State Green Building Fee	\$30,000,000		\$1,320.00
		<u>Total:</u>	\$321,074.80

Project Address:	REDACT	ED		
APN#:	REDACTED			
Fee Item	JNC-ELEC; REDACTED	Quantity/Valuation	Fee Previously Paid	Fee Amount
<u> </u>	mit Issuance Fee	<u>Quartity</u> , variation	<u>r co r rovioaciy r aia</u>	\$37.33
	es. Appliance 3			\$356.11
HP/kW/kVA o				\$590.68
Branch Circuit 208-277 Volt	t: 15 or 20 amp,			φ390.06
	t 15 or 20 amp, 120 V			\$3,920.16
Lighting				¢ E 400 02
Services/Pane 0 to 399	els/Control Panels/MCC			\$5,109.92
	els/Control Panels/MCC			\$206.36
400-1000				Ф 7 777 го
Electrical New	Multifamily Residential			\$7,777.50
			<u>Total:</u>	\$17,998.06
Project Address:	REDACT	ΓED		
APN#:	REDACTED			
	JNC-MECH ² REDACTED			
<u>Fee Item</u>	ermit Issuance Fee	Quantity/Valuation	Fee Previously Paid	Fee Amount \$37.33
	Outlet Fee (ea)			\$2,281.40
	tallation, Relocation, or			\$226.48
Replacement				¢04.67
AC Sys	s Not A Portion of Any			\$91.67
Fire Damper I	nstallation			\$57.24
	er Ventilation Fans			\$1,003.98
Install, Reloc 100k BTU	HVAC/Burner Less/Eql			\$2,239.30
	Jnit Install Less/ Eql			\$659.30
2000 CFM	•		Totalı	\$6,596.70
Duele of Address -	REDACT	ED	<u>Total:</u>	\$0,390.70
Project Address: APN#:	REDACTED	ED	_	
	JNC-PLMB REDACTED			
Fee Item		Quantity/Valuation	Fee Previously Paid	Fee Amount
	rmit Issuance Fee			\$37.33
	Set of Fixtures on One Trap			\$11331.20 \$1,987.93
Roof Drain	ype Dishwasher			\$1,546.17
	e Reg. other Than			\$88.35
Appliance Re				\$22.00
Water Heater	r and/or Vent ure Regulator			\$22.09 \$66.26
Trap Primer	are inegulator			\$39.20
Additional Lo	w Pressure Outlets			\$22.09
	System: Low Pressure			\$90.84
Gas Piping S Pressure	system: Medium or High			
			Total:	\$15,319.81
		Tota	l Fees Due:	\$360,989.37

EXAMPLE MIXED USE PERMIT FEE INVOICE (SEWR)



Los Angeles County Department of Public Works Building and Safety Division

1320 Imperial Highway Los Angeles, CA 90044 (323) 820-6500

Fee Invoice

Invoice Number: REDACTED Date Received: 12/09/2021

This report details the fees required for your project(s). Please present this report to the appropriate cashier along with payment in the exact amount listed. If this is for a City, after payment has been made, return with a validated receipt issued by the City. The County of Los Angeles will continue the application process once the fees have been paid. Please retain the receipt as proof of payment. No other receipt will be issued.

Applicant:	REDACTED	
Address:	REDACTED	Ph: REDACTED
Contractor:	REDACTED	
Address:	REDACTED	Ph: REDACTED
License Number:	REDACTED	
Other:		
Address:		Ph: REDACTED

REDACTED Project Address: REDACTED APN#: Permit Number: UNC-SEWR REDACTED Fee Previously Paid Fee Item Quantity/Valuation Fee Amount Connect Building Sewer to Public Sewer \$30,000,000 \$56.30 Sewer Permit Issuance Fee \$33.20 0.00 \$89.50 Total: